
First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 39.36 11 61QWampler 0.001 08009 60 04,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tucker 35.86 01 62QMignatti 0.004 12413 62 04,5,6,8,9,10,20
Merlin 37.07 2 5NQLaGrassa 0.003 12414 3 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flame 26.62 01 56QFisher 0.007 24076 56 02,4,5,6,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Misha 34.73 01 69QOvnicek 0.006 12010 69 06,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Harry 31.38 02 68QDresden 0.003 12217 68 05,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Sarah 37.34 23 67QOvnicek 0.004 12019 65 04,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Scooby 0.00 0 0ABSLaGrassa 0.005 12018 0 0
Bella Mia 0.00 0 0ABSLaGrassa 0.002 12418 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lydia 0.00 0 0ABSGage 0.007 16027 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fiasco 42.30 10 3NQThompson 0.0011 20030 -7 03
Angelina 40.17 8 4NQWintz 0.0014 20038 -4 04
Tipo 0.00 0 0NQAbel 0.0013 20342 0 0
Mackenzie 0.00 0 0ABSSullivan 0.0012 20427 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Renegade 25.65 01 59QMagursky 0.0017 24046 59 05,4,5,7,8,10,20
Patrick 39.75 7 4NQAmbrogi 0.0018 24073 -3 04
Duckee 37.76 5 3NQCoppola 0.0016 24381 -2 03
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.0015 24442 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 39.23 41 68QBerman 0.0020 16420 64 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Tollie 43.25 8 2NQCottler 0.0019 16023 -6 02
Jeter 40.21 5 5NQLogan 0.0021 16278 0 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pizzazz 34.88 2 4NQThompson 0.0041 20290 2 04
Walker 17.24 0 2NQGereg 0.0039 20345 2 02
Penny 30.63 0 3NQLuse 0.0038 20361 3 03
Russ 43.16 11 2NQSimon 0.0037 20429 -9 02
Neo 0.00 0 0NQBennett 0.0035 20437 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0040 20292 0 0

7/13/2014 Page 1 of 3 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Trophy 0.00 0 0ABSPiecara 0.0036 20431 0 0
Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Callia 0.00 0 0NQScott 0.0047 24366 0 0
Bond 38.11 6 2NQHenrich 0.0046 24441 -4 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 40.69 2 2NQMacLeod 0.007 08153 0 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spring 0.00 0 0NQBerry 0.009 12204 0 0
GG 44.95 9 49NQBerman 0.008 12219 40 02,3,4,5,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 35.99 01 76QBuchma 0.0012 16276 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 31.54 02 70QCottler 0.0014 16258 70 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Remus 40.31 5 51NQStevenson 0.0018 16233 46 04,3,4,5,7,8,20
Baci 32.98 0 1NQSaraceni 0.0017 16244 1 01
Xena 37.35 2 3NQCimprich 0.0016 16254 1 03
Wiley 0.00 0 0NQGardine 0.0015 16257 0 0
Mearle 38.95 3 5NQSimon 0.0013 16272 2 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 32.90 01 70QThompson 0.0030 20285 70 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Whip 41.74 92 77QTovino 0.0025 20341 68 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 34.04 23 68QAndrews 0.0023 20283 66 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Winkle 41.09 9 3NQTovino 0.0034 20282 -6 03
Honky Tonk 0.00 0 0NQBartell 0.0033 20304 0 0
Quest 34.15 2 6NQMulcahey 0.0031 20313 4 06
Minnie 37.95 5 5NQHrycyk 0.0027 20334 0 05
Blitz 38.56 6 3NQAldrich 0.0026 20338 -3 03
Drake 35.27 3 58NQKripaitis 0.0024 20356 55 04,3,5,7,9,10,20
Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0032 20307 0 0
Batman 0.00 0 0ABSPosner 0.0029 20318 0 0
Samie 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0028 20331 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
River 30.01 0 5NQBurton 0.0044 24378 5 05
Tembi 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.0045 24367 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0043 24382 0 0
Baron 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.0042 24395 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Juno 21.26 0 0NQEsherick 0.002 12111 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sticky 0.00 0 0ABSForry 0.006 20007 0 0
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Zaidan 0.00 0 0ABSFord 0.005 20145 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Luke 30.48 01 67QMoyer 0.001 04001 67 04,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rascal 25.65 01 59QBiroc 0.008 20142 59 04,4,5,7,9,10,20
Indy 39.51 4 58NQBennett 0.0010 20005 54 05,4,5,6,8,10,20
Scarlet 42.08 7 2NQCoppola 0.009 20140 -5 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 42.44 4 3NQTanguay 0.006 08095 -1 03
Sophie 33.16 0 5NQSmey 0.005 08406 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SAT 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 0.00 0 0NQApplebaum 0.002 04081 0 0
Cherry 35.93 0 2NQScheiner 0.001 04082 2 02

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teagan 36.53 01 76QBunin 0.003 08102 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Jett 36.49 0 4NQBrownlee 0.004 08101 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 31.14 01 71QAldrich 0.0010 16126 71 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Colby 0.00 0 0ABSPidgeon 0.0011 16121 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 34.06 0 5NQReinhard 0.0022 20143 5 05
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